CONCEPTFILTERPRODUCTS
Your one stop shop for cleaner filtered air
T: 0161 406 5050
F: 0161 406 5051
E: sales@cfpdirect.co.uk
W: www.cfpdirect.co.uk
MSKMP Series 150 – 292mm (Riga Flow alternative)
Filter classes

Performance Details - M6
Part Number Filter
Class
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Media
Area (m2)
Airfl ow
(m3/h)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
MSKMP-287/592/150-6GN M6 287 592 150 7.50 1700 80
MSKMP-492/592/150-6GN M6 492 592 150 12.5 2800 80
MSKMP-592/592/150-6GN M6 592 592 150 15.0 3400 80
MSKMP-287/592/292-6GN M6 287 592 150 7.50 1700 80
MSKMP-492/592/292-6GN M6 492 592 150 12.5 2800 80
MSKMP-592/592/292-6GN M6 592 592 150 15.0 3400 80
1
o
f 2

Performance Details - F7
Part Number Filter
Class
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Media
Area (m2)
Airfl ow
(m3/h)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
MSKMP-287/592/150-7GN F7 287 592 150 7.50 1700 100
MSKMP-492/592/150-7GN F7 492 592 150 12.5 2800 100
MSKMP-592/592/150-7GN F7 592 592 150 15.0 3400 100
MSKMP-287/592/292-7GN F7 287 592 150 7.50 1700 100
MSKMP-492/592/292-7GN F7 492 592 150 12.5 2800 100
MSKMP-592/592/292-7GN F7 592 592 150 15.0 3400 100
Performance Details - F8
Part Number Filter
Class
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Media
Area (m2)
Airfl ow
(m3/h)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
MSKMP-287/592/150-8GN F8 287 592 150 7.50 1700 120
MSKMP-492/592/150-8GN F8 492 592 150 12.5 2800 120
MSKMP-592/592/150-8GN F8 592 592 150 15.0 3400 120
MSKMP-287/592/292-8GN F8 287 592 150 7.50 1700 120
MSKMP-492/592/292-8GN F8 492 592 150 12.5 2800 120
MSKMP-592/592/292-8GN F8 592 592 150 15.0 3400 120
Performance Details - F9
Part Number Filter
Class
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Media
Area (m2)
Airfl ow
(m3/h)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
MSKMP-287/592/150-9GN F9 287 592 150 7.50 1700 150
MSKMP-492/592/150-9GN F9 492 592 150 12.5 2800 150
MSKMP-592/592/150-9GN F9 592 592 150 15.0 3400 150
MSKMP-287/592/292-9GN F9 287 592 150 7.50 1700 150
MSKMP-492/592/292-9GN F9 492 592 150 12.5 2800 150
MSKMP-592/592/292-9GN F9 592 592 150 15.0 3400 150
2
o
f 2